 1/4
BV-F603UCG
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications
Order Code: BV-F603UCG
Version: A2 2023-01-13     Transient Voltage Suppressor
Part Number

IHOLD Reverse holding Current
PPP Peak Pulse Power Dissipation
Part Numbering System Mark
C9: Part Number
V-I Curve
(1) Bencent Transient Voltage Suppressor
(2) Package:DFN0603
(3) Off-state Voltage: 3.3V
(4) Low Capacitance
(5) Bi-directional
(6) Bencent internal code
BV   F6   03    U    C    G
(1)   (2)   (3)    (4)   (5)   (6)
Thermal Considerations
C9
Typical Characteristics
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
 3/4
BV-F603UCG
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications
Order Code: BV-F603UCG
Version: A2 2023-01-13     Transient Voltage Suppressor
REF mm inch
A 0.23~0.35 0.009~0.014
A1 0.00~0.05 0.000~0.002
A3 0.102REF 0.004REF
D 0.55~0.67 0.022~0.026
E 0.25~0.37 0.010~0.015
b 0.10~0.21 0.004~0.008
e 0.36BSC 0.014BSC
L 0.20~0.30 0.008~0.012
Product Dimensions
Environmental Characteristics